Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

S95/99

Form4 20

For Official Use

Company Number

07022658

JAP Auto Parts Limited

|/ We

Fiona Grant

The Manor House

260 Ecclesall Road South
Sheffield

811 9PS

Gemma Louise Roberts
The Manor House

260 Ecclesall Road South
Sheffield

S119PS

the liquidator{s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 29 May 2013

Signed M Date 28 May 2013

Wilson Field Limited

The Manor House

260 Ecclesall Road South
Sheffield

S11 9PS

Ref JAPAD1C/FG/GLR/BL
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

Insol

03/06/2013 #23

AZ5 L OMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
JAP Auto Parts Limited

on the 29 May 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true
Full Name KATAG AI / BAFaq
Signed . A‘ . ZJ .

Dated f?ar/n(‘,ll'ﬁ

L7 i




JAP Auto Parts Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 May 2013

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge*

Uncharged assets*
Book Debts Uncertain

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

Signature (g A e 2 ‘1 ol Date __Z o !_'J( ! [T




JAP Auto Parts Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 29 May 2013

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge hoiders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after fioating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 12,173 80
HSBC Bank Plc 62,000 00
HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 100
HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE 65 02
74,239 82
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (74,239 82)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (74,239 82)
Issued and called up captal
Ordinary Shareholders {2 00)
(2 00)
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {74,237 B2)

o1

Signature Q ’L'Z‘XY_&J Date _ 7 OIZ‘L(/ It




¥0 L1 £L0Z Aew 82

S0 210Z $9A 108 Sdl

| 0 | abed

IPAA o

v EQIN 4;% aimeubig

78°6£TVL Suieyo) sau3z Z1L
000 VNZ §8 ‘weybuiwng ‘peoy jolsug L9| lejez woeazye] SIN L0Zd
000 vNZ 68 ‘'weybuing ‘peoy jolsug 19| Lejez Iy qefey Jw 00Zd
940 L1 ‘|oodiaan eang
98 /1S'P HIOMWON ‘S4IUA7) (BIDISWILLOY) HO0(] SUSBND Z1LZ-0L 2 ‘PRlLM UBLIBA|IS SI3IVe OFD (s uneluag JW 00AD
¥y 296'G UV 9V ‘JIYSEDUET ‘YUOJUIED SWIOUMIY Med Jex20g uljue] uyor J 0012
000 Ngv L19 ‘Spuepi 1sapn ‘weybuiuag ‘iuedg ‘peoy plojens 046 AJuBluno2dYy spueplea €OHD
00 000°29 Ny 29 ‘spueipiy 1sapn ‘weybuiwng 1S msN 0¢t ‘89 xog O d DHSH ¢OHOD
ZZ1 863N ‘aseoman
2059 'MAIA Yied uojuag ‘ssnoH weybuiyn ‘600¥ 49 ‘9010 Buissanold Jehoidw SLWOJSNY) R anuaAsy W H LOHD
00l QY GZOM ‘Uopuo] ‘asnoH ysng ‘Bulp 1ISemyInos *10o)4 1S| ‘9o S10)101j0S SWOISNY) 9 BNLUAASY I H 00H?D
000 Z9 1 vINN ‘Buuspey ‘Aojsmeiy 'Mmoy SIejoyos v sauleg BIN[* pUB UOWIS SJG €040
000 NVE 88HO '191sayQ ‘sal |leH JaueyD 9SnoH Jamo | “Joo|d PUg puepoog jo jueg A= )]
000 NVE @8HD "JalsayD ‘aau( [|eH JaleyD ‘9snoH Jamo] ‘Jool] puZ puepoog jo yueg L0490
152 623dN
81 £69°1L ‘Jeapn @ SUA] 'SplRIYS YHON “jed Ssauisng LouQ "HNoD AfpaH 6 ‘SI0NDI0S ML O/D ueqejeqg pleuos’ 0090
3 ssaIppy awepN Aay

sio0)ipaln) Auedwon - g
pajiwi] sued ony dyr
Pajiwi p|al{ UoS|im




